
Course Name Day Date Time Campus Building Room Member of Staff Induction days Induction hours

L2 Diploma in Floristry

L2 Diploma in Floristry

L1 Certificate in Land 
Based Studies: Land

L1 Diploma in Land Based 
Studies: Land

L2 Technical Certificate in
Horticulture

L3 Advanced Technical 
Diploma in Horticulture 

L1 Diploma for Entry to 
the Uniformed Services

L2 Diploma for Entry to
the Uniformed Services

L3 Certificate for Entry
to the Uniformed Services

L3 Diploma for Entry to
the Uniformed Services

L3 Extended Diploma
for Entry to the 
Uniformed Services

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

3/9/24

3/9/24

3/9/24

3/9/24

3/9/24

3/9/24

3/9/24

3/9/24

5/9/24

5/9/24

5/9/24

09:00-16:00

09:00-16:00

09:00-16:00

09:00-16:00

09:00-16:00

09:00-16:00

09:00-16:00

09:00-16:00

09:00-16:00

09:00-16:00

09:00-16:00

Kirkley Hall

Kirkley Hall

Kirkley Hall

Kirkley Hall

Kirkley Hall

Kirkley Hall

Kirkley Hall

Kirkley Hall

Kirkley Hall

Kirkley Hall

Kirkley Hall

Sports Hall

Sports Hall

Sports Hall

Sports Hall

Sports Hall

Sports Hall

Sports Hall

Sports Hall

Sports Hall

Sports Hall

Sports Hall

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Joanne Dixon

Joanne Dixon

Helen Waine

Helen Waine

Jamie Shakeshaft

Jemima Strang

ANO

ANO

ANO

ANO

ANO

 Tues & Wed

Thurs & Fri

Thurs & Fri

Thurs & Fri

Tues, Wed & Thurs

Tues, Wed & Thurs

Tues, Wed & Thurs

Tues, Wed & Thurs

Tues, Wed & Thurs

Tues, Wed & Thurs

Tues, Wed & Thurs




